2025-2026 K-8 School Calendar

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

Revised 7/15/2025

14-15
18

20

—

6-10
10

15
17-20
24

11
24-25
26-30

19
22-31

1-4
19

26-30
30

Teacher In-Service Days

School Supply Drop off (9:00am 12:00pm)
Parent Information Night (6:00pm - 8:00pm)
First Day of School

No School, Labor Day
Picture Day
No School, Teacher In-service

Literati Book Fair

Picture Retakes and P4
Grandparents Day (grades 1 & 3)
No School, Fall Break
Walkathon, Early Dismissal 11:30

No School, Teacher in-service
Parent/Teacher Conferences
No School, Thanksgiving Break

Early Dismissal, 11:30
No School, Christmas Break begins

No School, Christmas Break
School Resumes

No School, Martin Luther King Day
Catholic Schools Week begins

No School, Teacher In-service

Possible Walk Incentive Day Off
No School, President’s Day

No School

Early Dismissal 11:30 (Teacher In-Service)
No School, Good Friday
No School, Easter Break

Field Day

8" Grade Mass & Breakfast

Last Day of School, Early Dismissal 11:30
8" Grade Graduation & Celebration

VISR

$6665CHOOL



