2025-2026 K-8 School Calendar

AUGUST	14-15 <mark>18</mark>	Teacher In-Service Days School Supply Drop off (9:00am 12:00pm)
	20	Parent Information Night (6:00pm - 8:00pm) First Day of School
SEPTEMBER	1 9 19	No School, Labor Day Picture Day No School, Teacher In-service
OCTOBER	6-10 10 15 17-20	Literati Book Fair Picture Retakes and P4 Grandparents Day (grades 1 & 3) No School, Fall Break Walkathon, Early Dismissal 11:30
NOVEMBER	11 24-25 26-30	No School, Teacher in-service Parent/Teacher Conferences No School, Thanksgiving Break
DECEMBER	19 22-31	Early Dismissal, 11:30 No School, Christmas Break begins
JANUARY	1-4 5 19 26-30 30	No School, Christmas Break School Resumes No School, Martin Luther King Day Catholic Schools Week begins No School, Teacher In-service
FEBRUARY	9 16	Possible Walk Incentive Day Off No School, President's Day
MARCH	13	No School
APRIL	2 3 6-10	Early Dismissal 11:30 (Teacher In-Service) No School, Good Friday No School, Easter Break
MAY	8 18 22	Field Day 8 th Grade Mass & Breakfast Last Day of School, Early Dismissal 11:30 8 th Grade Graduation & Celebration

